The Baily Star

সীলমোহরকৃত খামে পুন: দরপত্র আহবান করা যাইতেছে।

এবিএল, টঙ্গী

পর্যন্ত ক্রয় করা যাইবে। দরপত্র খোলার দিন কোন সিডিউল বিক্রয় করা হইবে না।

রুটের বিবরণ ঃ

মিনিবাস (৩১ আসন)

মিনিবাস (৪২ আসন)

(সাত হাজার) টাকা জমা দিতে হইবে

No. 03.383.007.00.00.436.2008-1165

conditions stated as below:

Invitation for

FUNDING INFORMATION

PARTICULAR INFORMATION

Tender package No.

Tender package name

Tender publication date

Tender last selling date & time

Tender closing date and time

Tender opening date and time

Name & address of the office(s)

Selling tender document (principal)

Place/date/time of pre-tender meeting

Selling tender document (others)

Receiving tender document

Opening tender document

INFORMATION FOR TENDERER

Eligibility of tenderer

Similar works experience

Liquid assets/credit facilities

Black-listed/debarred bidders

Average annual turnover

Brief description of works

Tender document price

Lot

No.

2

PROCURING ENTITY DETAILS

25

SI

No.

GD-148

Brief description of related services

Identification of lot

Supply of electric goods for

maintenance work at Ishwardi

Supply of materials for repair

water, gas supply system and

and maintenance work at

sanitary work at Ishwardi

EPZ, Paksey, Pabna

Name of official inviting tender

Address of official inviting tender

Designation of official inviting tender

Contact details of official inviting tender

electrical repair and

EPZ, Paksey, Pabna

Other documents

Date

KEY INFORMATION

8

18

Invitation Ref No.

Agency

Ministry/Division

Procuring entity name

Procuring entity code

Procurement method

Budget and source of funds

Development partners (if applicable)

Project/programme code (If applicable)

Project/programme name (if applicable) N/A

Procuring entity district

রুট নং- ১

মাইক্রোবাস

(১৫ আসন)

ক্লট নং-২

রুট নং-৩

고급에의 미역에(조치 뗑션(급급

ঃ ঢাকা শহরস্থ সায়েদাবাদ হইতে খিলগাঁও ওভার ব্রীজ, খিলগাঁও ও পুলিশ ফাড়ি,

আবুল হোটেল, রামপুরা বাজার, রামপুরা ব্রীজ, বাড্ডা, নতুন বাজার হয়ে

ঃ শিববাড়ী, চৌরাস্তা, চৌধুরী বাড়ী, সাইন বোর্ড, বোর্ড বাজার, বড়বাড়ী, গাজীপুরা,

মহাব্যবস্থাপক (প্রশাসন) অফিস ঃ ৯৮০২৩২৭

মোবাইল ঃ ০১৭১২২৩২৫৫৮

Date: January 4, 2011

Prime Minister's Office (BEPZA Governor's Board Secretariat).

Ishwardi Export Processing Zone (IEPZ)

Tender for works for multi lot.

03.383.007.00.00.436.2008-

Open tendering method (OTM).

January 4, 2011

BEPZA own fund.

On or before 12.01.2011

February 07, 2011 (during office hour).

February 08, 2011 (up to 12.00 noon)

DC Office (Local Govt Section), Pabna.

Export Processing Zone, Paksey, Pabna

2. DC Office (Local Govt Section), Pabna.

Processing Zone, Paksey, Pabna.

private/multinational organization.

Equal to 100% of quoted amount.

For SN 26(i): Tk 21.00 lac

For SN 26 (ii): Tk 30.00 lac

to participate in the tender.

i) Valid trade license

body.

Tk 500.00 only.

Ishwardi EPZ.

Paksey, Pabna

Ishwardi EPZ,

Paksey, Pabna

Mahbub Ahmed Siddig.

Phone: 07326-63861

The procuring entity reserves the right to reject all tenders or annul the tender proceedings.

Location

Accounts Section, Ishwardi EPZ, Paksey, Pabna.

1. Superintending Engineer (Additional Charge), Ishwardi

Superintendent Engineer (Additional Charge), Ishwardi Export

The contractors must have successful completion experience

on similar or supply works in a single work order amounting

not less than 50% of the quoted price within the last 5 (five)

govt/autonomous organization will be considered as ineligible

iv) Experience certificate issued by an officer having rank &

status not below than an Executive Engineer of a govt./semi-

private/multinational organization in a single work order which

v) A certificate/statement from any financial institute/schedule

bank amounting not less than 50% of the quoted amount in

vi) Statement of average annual turnover for last 5 (five) years

supported by relevant certificate(s) and other necessary

viii) Undertaking in the prescribed format relating to

vii) Declaration of the total items corrected in the submitted

blacklisting/debarment in any govt/semi-govt/autonomous

Supply of PIB tape, piano switch, energy saving lamp, dropout

Tender security

amount (in Tk)

7,000.00 in favour

10,000.00 in favour

Mahbub Ahmed Siddig

Superintendent Engineer

(Additional Charge)

Ishwardi EPZ

Phone: 07326-63861

of BEPZA

of BEPZA

Superintending Engineer (Additional Charge)

Ishwardi Export Processing Zone, Paksey, Pabna.

covers minimum 50% of the quoted amount within last 5

years in govt./semi-govt./autonomous bodies/reputed

Black-listed/debarred bidder from any govt/semi-

ii) Valid Income Tax clearance certificate (TIN)

govt./autonomous bodies or head of the reputed

iii) Valid ten digit VAT registration certificate

support of liquid assets or credit facilities.

fuse, dresser, gate valve & float valve etc.

February 08, 2011 at 3:00pm.

ঃ শেওড়া পাড়া, মিরপুর-১০, কল্যাণপুর, আসাদগেট, সায়েন্স ল্যাবরেটরী,

আজিমপুর, শাহীন কলেজ, বনানী, খিলক্ষেত হয়ে এবিএল, টঙ্গী।

হোসেন মার্কেট, কলেজ গেট, রেল ষ্টেশন হয়ে এবিএল, টঙ্গী।

অফিস চলাকালীন সময়ে যে কোন কর্মদিবসে এটলাস বাংলাদেশ লিমিটেড-এর হিসাব বিভাগ এবং বাংলাদেশ

ইস্পাত ও প্রকৌশল করপোরেশন, বিএসইসি ভবন, ১০২, কাজী নজরুল ইসলাম এভিনিউ, ঢাকা-১২১৫ এর

ক্যাশ শাখা হইতে নগদ ৫০০.০০ (পাঁচশত) টাকায় অফেরৎযোগ্য দরপত্র সিডিউল ০২-০২-২০১১ খ্রি: তারিখ

০৩-০২-২০১১ খ্রি: তারিখ দুপুর ১২:০০ ঘটিকা পর্যন্ত দরপ্রস্তাবসমূহ গ্রহণ এবং ঐ দিনই দুপুর

১২:১৫ মিনিটে দরপত্র বাক্স খোলা হইবে। প্রতিটি দরপত্রের সাথে জামানত (ফেরৎযোগ্য) বাবদ যে

কোন সিডিউল ব্যাংকের নিকট হইতে এটলাস বাংলাদেশ লি: এর অনুকূলে মিনিবাসের জন্য ব্যাংক

ড্রাফ্ট / পে-অর্ডারের মাধ্যমে ১০,০০০.০০ (দশ হাজার) টাকা এবং মাইক্রোবাসের জন্য ৭,০০০.০০

এটলাস বাংলাদেশ লি:-এর প্রশাসন বিভাগ এবং বাংলাদেশ ইস্পাত ও প্রকৌশল করপোরেশনের

উর্দ্ধতন মহাব্যবস্থাপক (ক্রয়)-এর দপ্তরে রক্ষিত টেভার বাক্সে দরপত্র ফেলা যাবে এবং দরদাতাদের

কোন কারণ দর্শানো ছাড়াই যে কোন বা সকল দরপ্রস্তাব বাতিলের ক্ষমতা কর্তৃপক্ষ সংরক্ষন করেন।

Ishwardi Export Processing Zone

Paksey, Pabna

(www.epzbangladesh.org.bd)

Tender Notice

No. 03/2010-2011

Sealed tenders are hereby invited from the eligible contractor for the following work as per terms &

BEPZA

Pabna

N/A

N/A

N/A

উপস্থিতিতে (যদি কেহ উপস্থিত থাকেন) নির্ধারিত সময়ে দরপ্রস্তাবসমূহ খোলা হইবে।

২৬৫-২৬৭, টঙ্গী শিল্প এলাকা, গাজীপুর

মিনিবাস ও মাইক্রোবাস ভাড়ার জন্য পুনঃ দরপত্র বিজ্ঞপ্তি

এটলাস বাংলাদেশ লিমিটেড কর্তৃক গাজীপুর ও ঢাকা শহরস্থ নিম্নে বর্ণিত ৩ (তিন)টি রুটে ২ (দুই)টি

মিনিবাস ও ১ (এক)টি মাইক্রোবাস অত্র কারখানার শ্রমিক / কর্মচারীদেরকে প্রতি কার্যদিবসে

কারখানা পর্যন্ত আনা-নেয়ার জন্য প্রকৃত মিনিবাস ও মাইক্রোবাস মালিকদের নিকট হইতে

& ADVERTISEMENT

Tejgaon, Dhaka-1208

Ministry/Division

Ministry of Information, Government of Bangladesh.

Tender No. FDC/PD-Import/2010-2011/6/35 Date: 6th January, 2011

Bangladesh Film Development Corporation

International Tender for Import of 35mm Professional Cine Movie Camera with Accessories

0.1	Trining a y	DITIOIOII		ivili nou j	or information, covernment of burigitation	14		
02	Agency			Bangla	desh Film Development Corporation (BFDC), Dhaka.			
03	Procuring entity name			Managing Director, BFDC.				
04	Procuring entity district			Dhaka, Bangladesh.				
05		Invitation for						
06	Invitatio	n for Ref. No.		FDC/PI	D-Import/2010-2011/6/35.			
07	Date	9/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10		The state of the s	nuary, 2011.			
08	Procure	ment method			tional open tendering method (ICT).			
09	Budget	and source of fund	5	GOB (Revenue).				
10		package No.						
11	- Committee Comm	package name		Import of 35mm Professional Cine Movie Camera with Accessories.				
12	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	publication date		PRODUCTION AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF	uary, 2011.			
13		last selling date & time			bruary, 2011 up to 17.00 hours.			
14		closing date & time			bruary, 2011 up to 14.00 hours.			
15	Tender closing date & time			Total Control of the	bruary, 2011 at 14.30 hours.			
16		address of office(s)		20 10	ordary, 2011 at 11.00 floaro.			
	i) Selling of tender documents			i) Cash Counter of Accounts Section, BFDC, Tejgaon, Dhaka-1208.				
	ii) Rece	iving of tender documer	nt	ii) Deputy Director (Procurement), BFDC, Tejgaon, Dhaka-1208.				
	iii) Opening of tender document i			iii) Deputy Director (Procurement), Bangladesh Film Development Corporation.				
	Eligibility of tenderer			 (a) Professional capability, technical qualification & personnel, reputation, experience, equipment, financial resources. (b) Agency certificate from the manufacturer to participate in the bid (original). (c) Registration from CCI & E and Bangladesh Bank (attested). (d) Up-to-date trade licence issued by municipal corporation/authentic authority of Bangladesh (attested). (e) Up-to-date Income Tax/TIN certificate & VAT registration (attested). 				
18	Brief description of goods			Import of 35mm Professional Cine Movie Camera with Accessories.				
19		tender document (Tk)	1	CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE P	00/- (four thousand) only (non-refundable).			
	Lot No.	Identification of lot	Lo	cation	Tender security amount (Tk)	Completion time in weeks/months		
20	1 No.	Import of 35mm Professional Cine Movie Camera with Accessories.		9-17-00-rs	Tk. 3,00,000.00 (three lac) or equivalent foreign currency in the form of Bank Guarantee. Guarantee issued by only foreign bank which must be counter guaranteed by any schedule bank in Bangladesh (except Uttara Bank) in favour of BFDC.	As per tender schedule		
21	Name of official inviting tender				SM Kaiser Hossain Mallick.			
22	Designation of official inviting tender				Deputy Director (Procurement).			
23	Address of official inviting tender				Bangladesh Film Development Corporation, Tejgaon,			
MONT MONT	31 45: 31 A PROTO 677 35: * 0.7 (0.4 (0.5 (0.5 (0.5 (0.5 (0.5 (0.5 (0.5 (0.5			2	Dhaka-1208.			
24 25	Contact details of official inviting tender The procuring entity reserves the right to accept o				Tel: 8120204, Fax: 880-2-9137280			
					The state of the s			

Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh Urban Development Directorate Segunbagicha, Dhaka

Urban Development Directorate.

Development Directorate.

SM Kaiser Hossain Mallick

Deputy Director (Procurement)

On behalf of Managing Director of BFDC

Deputy Director (Physical Planning) & Project Director, Urban

Invitation for Tender

Ministry of Housing & Public Works.

3235.

5	Procuring ent	ity district	- 3	Dhaka.		
6	Invitation for		1	Supply of Engineering Equipments, Machinery & other Equipments and Computers.		
7	Invitation Ref	. No.	:	W-119/2/10-52.		
8	Date	esterios:	:	05/01/2011.		
KEY	INFORMATION					
9	Procurement	method	1	Open Tendering Method (OTM).		
FUN	DING INFORMA	ATION	8 10 0 40			
10	Budget and s	ource of funds		GOB.		
PAR	TICULAR INFO	RMATION				
11	Project code			5030.		
12	Project name		*	Preparation of Development Plan of Cox's Bazar Town & Sea-Beaup to Teknaf.		
13	Tender lot No.			Lot-1, Lot-2, Lot-3, Lot-4.		
14	Tender package name			Lot-1 Supplying, Testing and Commissioning of Engineering Equipments.		
				Lot-2 Supplying, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of Machinery & other Equipments (Scanner 36 inch size).		
				Lot-3 Supplying, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of Machinery & other Equipments.		
				Lot-4 Supplying, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of Computer & Accessories.		
15	Tender last selling date		1	Till 02/02/2011 during office hours.		
16	Tender submission date and time		:	03/02/2011 up to 12.00 noon.		
17	Tender opening date and time			03/02/2011 at 2.30pm.		
18		a) Selling tender document	i	Deputy Director (Physical Planning) & Project Director, 4th Floor, UDD, 82, Segunbagicha, Dhaka-1000.		
		b) Receiving tender document	1	Deputy Director (Physical Planning) & Project Director, 4th Floor, UDD, 82, Segunbagicha, Dhaka-1000.		
		c) Opening tender document	*	Deputy Director (Physical Planning) & Project Director, 4th Floor, UDD, 82, Segunbagicha, Dhaka-1000.		
INFO	RMATION FOR	RTENDERER				
19	Eligibility of tenderer		:	5) The tenderer shall have a minimum 05 (five) years of overall		

			number of supply contract of similar goods and related services within last 05 (five) years. 7) The satisfactory completion of similar goods of minimum Tk. 15.00 (fifteen) lac for Lot-1, Tk. 6.00 (six) lac for Lot-2, Tk. 2.00 (two) lac for Lot-3 and Tk. 3.00 (three) lac for Lot-4 in a single contract in the last 05 (five) years. 8) The minimum amount of liquid asset or working capital or credit facility is Tk. 18.00 (eighteen) lac for Lot-1, Tk. 7.00 (seven) lac for Lot-2, Tk. 2.00 (two) lac for Lot-3 and Tk. 4.00 (four) lac for Lot-4.
20	Brief description goods or works		Lot-1 RTK GPS-01 set & Auto Level Machine-01 No.
024.6	The second of the second state of the second		Lot-2 Scanner (36 inch size)-01 No.
		10 AC	Lot-3 UPS-05 Nos; AC 2 ton Split type-01 No. & Photocopier-1 No.
			Lot-4 Laptop-01 No; Desktop Computer-06 Nos. & CD/DVD Writer-03 Nos.
21	Brief description related service	1	As declared in tender document.
22	Price of tender document		Tk. 1000 for Lot-1, Tk. 700 for Lot-2, Tk. 500 for Lot-3 and Tk. 500 for

experience in the supply of goods and related services.

6) The tenderer shall have successfully completed minimum 01 (one)

23	Lot No.	Identification of lot	Location	Tender security amount (Tk.)	Completion time
	1	Supplying, Testing and Commissioning of Engineering Equipments	Dhaka	55,000/-	21 days
	2	Supplying, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of Machinery & other Equipments (Scanner 36 inch size)		25,000/-	21 days
	3	Supplying, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of Machinery & other Equipments		5,000/-	7 days
	4	Supplying, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of Computer & Accessories		11,000/-	7 days

Farzana Samiruddin.

address mentioned above.

bank of Bangladesh.

Deputy Director (Physical Planning) & Project Director.

This tender will be performed according to PPR-2008.

the amount required for individual lot mentioned above.

a Bank Draft or Pay-Order in favour of the Director, Urban

EOIs without assigning any reason whatsoever.

Urban Development Directorate, 82, Segunbagicha, Dhaka-1000.

ii. Eligible tenderer can collect the tender documents for any lot by

iii. Tender shall be submitted in sealed envelop, delivered to the

cash/verified Treasury Chalan (Code No. 1-3235-0000-2366) paying

iv. The tender security at the tenderers option be either, in the form of

Development Directorate, 82, Segunbagicha, Dhaka from a schedule

v. The procuring entity reserves the right to accept or reject any or all

Deputy Director

Project Director

Preparation of Development Plan of Cox's Bazar

Town & Sea-Beach up to Teknaf

Urban Development Directorate

82, Segunbagicha, Dhaka-1000

PROCURING ENTITY DETAILS 24 Name of official inviting tender

Designation of official inviting tender Address of official inviting tender Contact details of official inviting tender Special instructions

GD-142

দাখিলের তারিখ

২:৩০ ঘটিকা।

জন্য ঢাকা কেন্দ্রীয় কারাগার কর্তৃপক্ষ এবং ঢাকা বিভাগীয় করা উপ-মহাপরিদর্শক এর দপ্তরের সংগে যোগাযোগ করা যেতে পারে

ইকবাল কবির চৌধুরী সহকারী কারা মহাপরিদর্শক (অর্থ)

গণপ্রজাতন্ত্রী বাংলাদেশ সরকার

নির্বাহী প্রকৌশলী, সওজ এর কার্যালয় সড়ক বিভাগ, ভোলা ফোন নং-৬১৫৫৩

নং-০১/ভো.স.বি./২০১০-১১ স্থগিত প্রসঙ্গে

এতদ্বারা সংশ্রিষ্ট সকলের অবগতির জন্য জানানো যাচ্ছে যে, ভোলা সড়ক বিভাগাধীন ২০১০-১১ইং অর্থ বৎসরের ফেরীঘাট ইজারা কোটেশন বিজ্ঞপ্তি স্মারক নং-২৩৩১ তারিখ ২০-১২-২০১০ইং এর মাধ্যমে আহ্বানকত ইজারা কোটেশন বিজ্ঞপ্তিটি অনিবার্য কারণবশতঃ স্থগিত করা হলো। সুশীল কুমার সাহা

নিৰ্বাহী প্ৰকৌশলী, সওজ, জিডি-১৯১ সড়ক বিভাগ, ভোলা

The Security Printing Corporation (Bangladesh) Ltd.

International Tender for Supply & Incorporation of Covert-Overt Featured Foil by Hot Stamping **Process for the Cigarette Stamp**

incorporation of Covert-Overt Featured Foil by hot stamping process for the Cigarette Stamp & Band on turn-key basis for this corporation as per under noted schedule. Tender document showing terms and conditions with specification will be available from the office of The Security Printing Corporation (Bangladesh) Ltd., Gazipur and its Liaison Office at Annex Building-1, 6th Floor, Bangladesh Bank, Dhaka-1000 during Sunday to Thursday between 10.00am to 4.00pm against an application in the letterhead pad from the respective firm. Necessary information is

Value (non-refundable) of per 5,000/- (five thousand) Taka only.

Earnest money @ 3% (three percent) of the total quoted price shall have to be submitted in the form of Bank Draft/Pay-Order/Irrevocable Bank Guarantee from any schedule bank in Bangladesh. Irrevocable Bank Guarantee may also be given from any international commercial bank abroad having counter guarantee from any scheduled bank in Bangladesh along with the tender in favour of the Managing Director, The Security Printing Corporation (Bangladesh) Ltd., Gazipur. Tender(s) without earnest money shall not be acceptable. The tender(s) under sealed cover addressed to the Managing Director, The Security Printing Corporation (Bangladesh) Ltd., Gazipur shall have to be dropped in the tender box kept in Corporation's Office at Gazipur and shall be opened as per schedule mentioned above in presence of tenderer(s) if any. Tender may be sent also through postal/courier services which must be reached within the scheduled deadline. 1 (one) tender schedule is applicable only for one principal/manufacturer/supplier for submitting one offer along with earnest money. The authority reserves the right to

> Md. Kalimulla General Manager (P & S)

GD-141

Ministry/Division

Procuring entity name

Procuring entity code

Agency

GD-138 Phone: 88-02-9205116

গণপ্রজাতন্ত্রী বাংলাদেশ সরকার

আহ্বানকারীর নাম

ঃ কারা অধিদপ্তর, বাংলাদেশ,

ঢাকা দরপত্রের নাম

প্রকার ডাল সরবরাহের জন্য ঠিকাদার/ব্যবসায়ী নিয়োগের দরপত্র।

পিডি/পিএন্ডএস -দরপত্রের বিজ্ঞপ্তির ঃ ২৫/২০১১/৫৬/ তারিখ ০৬-বরাত ও তারিখ ০১-২০১১খ্রি:

দরদাতাদের শর্তাবলীর ৪ (ক) হতে (ছ) ন্যুনতম যোগ্যতা পর্যন্ত।

বাজেট প্রাপ্তির উৎস

আহ্বান

দরপত্র

প্রাপ্তির স্থান জেল সুপারের কার্যালয় এবং কারা উপ-মহাপরিদর্শক, ঢাকা বিভাগ, ঢাকা এর কার্যালয়।

২.৩০ ঘটিকা পর্যন্ত। বিক্রয়ের তারিখ ও সময়

থানা. স্থান কমিশনার কার্যালয়ে রক্ষিত বাক্সে

কেন্দ্ৰীয় দরপত্র খোলার স্থান ঢাকা কারাগার. সিনিয়র সুপারের জেল

২৫০ (দুইশত পঞ্চাশ) টাকা মাত্র মূল্য

জামানতের পরিমাণ ৩% হারে বা কারা কর্তৃপক্ষ কর্তৃক নির্ধারিত।

সময়সীমা ২০১১খ্রিঃ পর্যন্ত। দরপত্র সিডিউলের উল্লেখিত দরপত্রের সাথে

সনদসমূহ অনুমোদিত নমুনা মোতাবেক দরদাতাদের

সকাল ৯:০০ হতে দুপুর ১২:০০ ঘটিকা। সময়

দরপত্র দাখিলের দিন অপরাহ্ন সভা

(季) 09-05-5077 দরপত্র সংক্রান্ত অন্যান্য তথ্যাবলী ও ডালের পরিমাণ জানার

টেন্ডার বাতিল/গ্রহণ করার অধিকার সংরক্ষণ করেন।

(E-mail: mahbubbepza@yahoo.com

Completion

time

45 days

45 days

Gazipur Website: www.spcbl.org.bd

and Band on Turn-key Basis

Sealed tenders are hereby invited from the manufacturer/suppliers for supply &

Selling of tender document From 11/01/2011 to 30/01/2011 15/02/2011 up to 11.00am. Last date & time for submission of tender Date & time for opening of 15/02/2011 at 11.05am.

reject or accept any tender(s) without assigning any reason whatsoever. Submission of tender after the specified time shall not be acceptable under any circumstances.

কারা অধিদপ্তর

৩০/৩, উমেশ দত্ত রোড, বকশি বাজার, ঢাকা-১২১১ www.prison.gov.bd

ঃ কারা মহাপরিদর্শক। দরপত্র

সংস্থা

ঃ ঢাকা কেন্দ্রীয় কারাগারে বিভিন্ন

দরপত্র সিডিউলের অন্যান্য

জাতীয় রাজস্ব তহবিল।

ঃ উন্মুক্ত দরপত্র পদ্ধতি। পদ্ধতি

ঢাকা কেন্দ্রীয় করাগার, সিনিয়র

দরপত্র দাখিলের পূর্ব দিন বেলা

দরপত্র জমা দেয়ার কারাগারের

কার্যালয়

নিরাপত্তা ঃ প্রস্তাবিত মোট মূল্যের উপর

কার্যাদেশের ঃ ০১-০৪-২০১১ হতে ৩০-০৯-

আবশ্যকীয় শর্তানুযায়ী

বিশেষ নির্দশাবলী উন্নতমানের ডাল সরবরাহে বাধ্য থাকবেন।

দরপত্র দাখিলের দিন দুপুর ১২:৩০ ঘটিকা।

কারাগারের নাম ঢাকা কেন্দ্রীয় কারাগার

কর্তৃপক্ষ কোন কারণ দর্শানো ব্যতিরেকে যে কোন/সকল

পক্ষে- কারা মহাপরিদর্শক ফোন-৭৩০০৪৬৬ (দপ্তর)

জিডি-১৫৩

শারক নং-৫০

ফেরীঘাট ইজারা কোটেশন বিজ্ঞপ্তি

তারিখঃ ০৫/০১/২০১১ইং